
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

FRIMAY 17 - SPM and Wilkes-Barre via Rt. 309, 4

SAT. MAY 18- 9AM, 2 Day mi. N. of Dallas, 3 mi. E. of
Gigantic Estate, located in Harverys Lake, M. Bunnell,
Luzerne Co. 12 Ml. N. of Auct. Sales.

200-300 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE SALE

WORK HORSES
MULES

DRIVING HORSES
FRIDAY, MAY 17. 1991
AT NEW HOLLAND

.

SALES STABLES, INC. 4%.
12 Miles East of

. 4
Lancaster, Pa. just off tBQSAtjJi

Rt. 23, New Holland, Pa.

Tack 6:00 PM. Sale 7:00 PM.
'

1 1 Load Work Horses, Mules and Driving
Horses Consigned by Ward WiighL

* 1 Load Driving Horses Consigned by Bud
Leonard.

* 1Load Driving Horses Consigned by Elam B.
Stoltzfus, Reuben G. Stoltzfus, Clayton
Waterbury, JonasSeller and Ben K. Stoltzfus.

Plus many more consignments by sale time.
For more Information call:

Norman or David Kolb- 61L
717-354-4341- Bam • Home- 717-397-5538

FAX# 717^355-0706
NEXT HORSE SALE JUNE 14 - 7:00 P.M.

FARM &

INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENT

AUCTION
SAT., MAY 11, 1991

- 10:00 A.M.

Located 2 Miles From Nicholson, Pa., Past
Nicholson Lumber Yard & Agway On
Breck Hill Rd., 2 Miles From Lakeside,
Near Pine Grove Church, Wyoming Co.

Parsons Gas Backhoe #l5 w/Bucket-
Overhauled 16-9-28 Tires, JD 440 Gas Dozer
w/6 Ft. Blad?, JD 440 6 w/Bucket Backhoe,
AC Backhoe Attachment Mod. TBH, Cletrac
HT-25 Dozer w/8 Ft. Blade, Pierce Self Con-
tained Utility Truck Box w/Generator & 30 Ft.
Boom, 1973 F350 Stake Body- New Rubber,
IH Loadstar Mod. 1700 4x4 Dump, 1967
Chevy 1 Ton Truck, 1947 Diamond T Dump,
AC Track Bucket Loader- As Is, 1971 Jeep w/
Plow, 1940 Willys & Jeepster For Parts.
7 TRACTORS: Ford 4000 Select-O-Speed 3
Pt., LPTO- Good Rubber, David Brown 1200
Diesel 3 PL, 3 Farmall A’s, WFE One w/
Snowplow, JD 20-10 Tricircle w/Select-O-
Matic, Ford 9N, IH Mod. 717 Single row Com
Chopper, NH Mod. 601 Com Chopper, Farm
Hand-Self Unloading Wagon, Mathews Mod.
L72A 3 Pt. Flail Mower, JD Mod. 14TBaylor,
2-2Bottom 3 PL Plows, JD Hay Fluffer, Grain
Drill, Danister #46 13 Hole Grain Drill, Buzz
Saw, Meyers 6 Ft. Snow Blade, 2Rototillers, 3
Spreaders, 2 Trailer Sprayer, 2Axle Trailer, 4
Homelite Water Pumps Wl 2 & 3 H.P. Gas
Engines, Gas Driven Jackhammer, 2Air Com-
pressors, Log Splitter, 2- 275 Fuel Tanks, 2
Wood & Coal Stoves, Oak Table & Chairs,
Rockers, Lamps, Plus More. 25,000 Wt.
Generator- Gas Or Propane.
Terms: Cash
Owners:

MR. & MRS. FRANK SANTORO
Shamrock Auction Service AU-116
Auctioneer: Jerry Burke CAI

1-717-833-5913
Lunch

FRI. MAY 17- 7PM, Horeo !oc«t®d
.

1® Leo ‘

Sale, atNew Holland Sales Michael N. Weaver,
Stables, New Holland. PA ?w"er- evin Martin and

Andrew Martin, Aucts.
SAT. MAY 18, 2.24 Acre
Farmette, Farm Equip., HH
Goods, located 410 W
Church Rd., Mount Airy
Area, Ted and Anna Mae
Martin, owners, Paul E
Martin Auction Service,
Aucts.

SAT MAY 18, Antiques
md Household Goods,

SAT. MAY 18, Real Estate,
HH Goods, Furniture, Anti-
ques, located 215 W. Lex-
ington Rd., Lititz, PA,
Emma N. Nolt, owner, John
D. Stauffer Auctioneers.
SAT. MAY 18, Complete
Liquidation General Con-
tractor, located Bensafem,
PA, Harold Irwin, Inc., own-
er, Vilsmeier Auction Co.,
Inc., Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Real Estate Farm Equipment

Household Goods
Saturday, May 11, 1991

10:00 A.M.
Located: 4 Miles East Of Pine Grove,
PA. On Rte. 443 (Second Farm Past The
Red Lion Cafe).
Real Estate: Farm consists of 41.1 acres m/1,
there on erected a 214 story frame home w/
kitchen, diningroom, living room, 2nd floor; 4
bedrooms and bathroom; attic, full cement cel-
lar, coal radiator heat, well water, front and
side porches, 64’x34’ bam, sm. cement silo,
Ig. bam yard, fenced in pasture, wooden com
crib, and several other outbuildings.
Terms On Real Estate: 10% down day of
sale, cash or good PA check, balance on or
before 45 days.
Inspection: To inspect property, phone
(717) 345-3359, for appointment.
Personal Property: Farmall H, flat wagon, 2
row McCormick com planter, 2bottom trailer
plow, N.I. 7’ cut/ditioner. Case lawn mower
deck, 4’x6’ wooden trailer (nice), sm. wooden
lawn cart, drag disk, drag harrow, sm. air com-
pressor, sausage staffer, hand saws, lumber,
com shelter, shovels, asst tools and hardware,
9 pc. modem dinette set, desk, dresser, chest of
drawers, 3 single beds, 2 sets single bedding,
end tables, chest freezer, bench, jars, other
asst, household items.
Real Estate offered at Noon- Short auction
be prompt.
Not responsible for accidents- Refresh-
ments available.
Terms on personal property: Cash or good
PA check.

Selling For:
Edward And Louise Lutz

Robert W. Derfler
Auctioneer AU 2682-L
Pine Grove, PA 17963
(717) 345-3359
Richard J. Wiest, Attorney

Estate Auction
Saturday, May 18, 1991

10:00 A.M.
Located 10 miles south of Mifflin and 4
miles north of Reeds Gap along hard
top Rt. 35.

Country Real Estate 12:00 Noon
Recently surveyed 4.512 acres border-

ing hard top road 407.83’ a spacious two
story frame dwelling. First offers large
modern kitchen with built-in cabinets and
appliances, dining area and adjoining pan-
try; living room, sewing room, full bath;
bedroom. Second floor offers full bath, 3
bedrooms with built-in closets. Property
also has full walk-in concrete basement
with fruit cellar, recent drilled well, sewage,
elec, heat, single car garage. A nice coun-
try setting with several possibilities to fulfill
your greatest expectations. Must be seen.
REAL ESTATE TERMS: 10% down pay-
ment, balance on or before June 18,
1991.
OPEN HOUSE: Saturdays, April 20th
and 27th and May 4th and 11th from
1:00-4:00 p.m., or by appointment,
phone 717-436-2622.

Antiques, Household & Collectibles
10:00 A.M.

ESTATE OF DERVIN J. KELLY
Virginia R. Swartz, P.O.A.

BRYAN D. IMES, Auctioneer
Complete Sale Service
Phone 717-527-2449, AU-001656-L
Lyter, Clerks

SAT. MAY 18 - SAM, Anti-
ques, Collectibles, 1939
2-Door Ford, 'B5 Ford Eco-
noline 150 Mark 111 Custom-
ized Van, HH Items, Tools
& Misc. Items,' Estate of
Elwood “Woody" Snyder,
Lee D. Dockey, Auct.

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, May 4, 1991-841
located 117 N. Linden St,
Robesonia, Berks Co, PA,
Dwight D. Miller, Auct

Auction-Handmade Quilts,
Merch, Antiques, Crafts.
Plants, Wmross Trucks,
etc., located Lancaster
Mennonite High School, 3
mi E. of Lane , PA. Rt 30.
Alvin Miller and Elvin Sie-
grist, Aucts.

SAT. MAY 18 - 9AM,
Important Private Collec-
tion of 18th, 19th & Early
20th Century American
German Language
Imprints of Donald R. Minks
of Gettysburg, PA, at Horst
Auction Center, Comer of
Rt 322 & Duriach Rd , W
of Ephrata, Lane. Co , PA,
Mr Donald R Minks, own-
er, T Glenn Horst and
Sons, Aucts

SAT. MAY 18 - B:3OAM,
Tractors, Farm Machinery,
Tools, Equip., Etc., Anti-
ques, Collectibles, Guns,
etc., located 5 mi. S. on Rt
890 from Sunbury, PA, 2
mi. NW of Augustville, turn
unto W CenterRd. to Foye
Fid , Jeanette I. Foye, own-
er, Mark J Jones, Aucts

SAT. MAY 18 -9.30AM,
Early Gasoline Engines,
Antiques, etc., located at
the Newville Fairgrounds,
Newville, PA, Mary F
Stamy, owner, Dan Her-
shey, Auct

SAT, MAY 18 - 9AM, Out-
standing Sale of 1786
Stencil Blackent Chest, 8'
Doubld Door Slant Top
Sec. Deck, 8' High Old Cor-
nerCupboard, Cherry Drop
Leaf table, High Back
Winds' Ch' ' Mr

SAT MAY 18 - 9AM, Real
Estate and Personal Prop-
erty. located along Sumer
Rd approx 3 mi W of
Tylersville, PA, Clinton Co ,
Estate of Anna M Frantz,
Earl W Weaver, Auct

SAT. MAY 18 -10AM,
RE-2 24 Acre Farmette,
Farm Equip, HH Goods,
Coins, from Ephrata, Rt
322 W , to Clay, turn N on
Clearview Rd , '/■ mi. to
first left onto Hilicrest Dr.,
go to stop sign, turn right to
farm on nght, Clay Twp,
Lane Co, PA, Ted and
Anna Mae Martin, owner,
Paul E Martin Auction Ser-
vice, Aucts.

Vindsor iany
other outstanding pcs,

SAT MAY 18 - 9AM, 31st
Annual Black Rock Camp

Real Estate
by Public Auction
Saturday, May 25, 1991

15 ACRE FARMETTE
R.D.fl Port Trovorton, PA

SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
Estate Auction-Lykens Val-
ley Farm 14 Acres M/L, HH
Items, Antiques & Collecti-
bles, located Midway
between Berrysburg and
Elizabethville in Washing-
ton Twp , Dauphin Co , PA,
turn E. off Rt 225 at the
Camp Grove, Estate of
Irvin E. Spacht, Mike and
George Deibert, Aucts

Directions: From Harrisburg, taka Rts. 11 & 15
North. 3 miles north of Port Treverton turn left on
Pine Hollow Rd. (2 miles S. of Sellnsgrove) I'A miles
to auction. Follow signs. For more Information call
717-5394791.
Consists of 2'/i story frame & log home, 3 bedrm.,
kitchen, living & dining room; 34'x64‘ bank bam; 18'x30’
implement shed; 24’x28’ 2-story 2 bay garage; 15'x21'
underground cold storage; other out buildings; orchard;
dear & wooded land w/pond & small brook.

SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
Country Real Estate, Anti-
ques, HH and Collectibles,
located 10 mi S of Mifflin
and 4 mi. N of Reeds Gap
along hard top Rt 35,
Estate of Dervm J. Kelly,
Bryan D Imes, AuctOpen House: April 27,1991 & May 4,1991 —1:00-6.00

P.M. or by appointment Contact Auctioneer.
Kenneth Hasslnger
AU-001532-L
717-658-3536

Nell A. Courtney
AU-002651-L
717-539-8791

SAT. MAY -10AM, Real
Estate-401 + Acres, located
RD 1, Delta, PA, Estate of
Levi Cooper, Bob & Tom
Sechnst, Aucts

idS&iltt® Inc.Keystone
■H invites you to attend their
rfig Spring Clearance Auction

Truck, Shop Equipment, Office Equipment, Parts
Saturday, May 18, 1991 8:30 a.m.

Located at: 1463 Manheim Pike, Lancaster, Pennsylvania
* TRUCK •

1969 International Conventional Straight Truck. 30,000 GVW With
High Wood-Sided 20-Foot Dump Bed. Bed Has Automatic Tarp Cover.

* SHOP EQUIPMENT *

Bacharach Fuel Pump Stand (Model SPC-5000); Kwikway Valve Grinding
Machine; Valve Seat Grinding Set; Sun Tune-Up Machine (Model TVM-20);
Scope Model SHM-40; Bench Grinder; Cummins Head Pressure Tester, Wheel
Bearing Greaser; (2) Lube Can Hand Pumps With Carts, Brake Lining Riveter;
Some GMC Tools.

* OFFICE EQUIPMENT *

(3) Copy Machines; Display Platforms; IBM Electric Typewriter With Table,
(2) Manual Typewriters, Counter-Top And Drawer Combinations; Addres-
sograph Plate Imprinter And Plate File Cabinet; Metal Door Cabinet; (3)
Adding Machines; Miscellaneous Office Chairs; (7) Rolodex Wheels; (3)
Data Card Racks; (2) Computer Parts Printers; (2) Regular Printers For
Computer; Other Items.

• PARTS *

Neway Pusher Axle; (Model ART 555-2-5) New; Peterbilt Hoods: (2) Alumi-
num Model 379; (2) Fiberglass Model 357; (1) Fiberglass Model 377; Used
Peterbilt Cab Doors, Miscellaneous Cab Panels And Cab Parts; New
Coiled Air Hoses; New Coiled Electric Cords; Grab Handles; Miscellaneous
Lights And Light Bars; Wheel Hubs And Brake Drums; Steering Wheels;
Miscellaneous Wiring Harness; Dash Panels And Miscellaneous Gauges;
Battery Box; Fiberglass Fender Extensions; Fuel Tank Straps; Used Alumi-
num Fuel Tanks; Miscellaneous Heat And Air Conditioner Parts; Used
Chrome Stacks; Sun Visors; (3) GMC Van Bench Seats, Cross Members
And Gussetts; Aluminum Frame Rail, Used Air Horns; Quarter Fenders,
Used Chrome Elbows; (2) Fifth Wheel Slide Plates; Radios; Steering Col-
umns; Grilles And Shutters; South Wind Heater, Conventional Fenders,
Heater Fans; Radiator Tanks; Battery Box Covers; Used Fan Hubs; Used
Engine Parts; Lawn Boy Push Mower; Sears Roto Tiller; Rebuilt Cores,
Used Tires: 11R 24.5, 285-75R24.5, 275-80R24.5; Old Cores; Fuel Tank
Step Accessories; Seat Boxes And Frames; Auxiliary Trans Section
RT9SO9A; Brigadier Drive Shaft; Used Truck Seats; Miscellaneous Interior
Panels And Carpets; Transmission Core (Spicer), Rebuildable; Air Shields,
New Conventional Peterbilt Interior Upholstery; Used Wheels (Large And
Small); Nissan Steel Fuel Tanks; Used Steel Frame Rails; Used GMC And
Peterbilt Bumpers; Plastic Storage Tank And Drums; Light-Up Signs, Oval
Sign 44" H x 72'L, 86"Hx60’W; Double Sign With Posts, Each Area
38”Hx140*L; Other Miscellaneous Truck Parts.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: This Is A Partial Listing Of Good, Clean, Used
Parts And Items. You Don’t Want To Miss This One! Food Served.
TERMS: Cash Or Approved Check With Bank Letter Of Credit. NO
EXCEPTIONS!!

Auction For

KEYSTONE PETERBILT INC.
Auction Conducted By The
J. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Witman Auooim-L
Luke R. Witman
Box 501, Apple & Robert Sts.
Ephrata, PA 17522
717-738-7900 Or 717-665-5735


